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2002 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Robbie Baumann
Chuck Surina
Gary Hills
Dave Protis

“A” Flight
Dan Duriavich
Michael Adams
Bill Fehrenbacher
Mike Prince

“B” Flight
Andy Cano
Glenn Polson
Jerry Hills
Phil Blatner

“C” Flight
Jeff Kurkjian
Grant Rinehart
Rory Chism
Larry Kupferer

“D” Flight
Bill Prince
Jeff Phillips
Ed Franck
Tony Combs

72-73
75-76
78-74
77-77

75-77
76-78
78-78
78-79

80-82
82-83
87-79
88-78

87-79
82-90
86-88
88-89

89-91
93-87
95-95
96-96

145
151
152
154

152
154
156
157

162
165
166
166

166
172
174
177

180
180
190
192

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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