

2002 Club Championship Results

	"Championship" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Robbie Baumann	72-73 145
2 nd Place \$200	Chuck Surina	75-76 151
3 rd Place \$150	Gary Hills	78-74 152
4 th Place \$100	Dave Protis	77-77 154
"A" Flight		
1st Place \$250	Dan Duriavich	75-77 152
2 nd Place \$200	Michael Adams	76-78 154
3 rd Place \$150	Bill Fehrenbacher	78-78 156
4 th Place \$100	Mike Prince	78-79 157
	<u>"B" Flight</u>	
1 st Place \$250	Andy Cano	80-82 162
2 nd Place \$200	Glenn Polson	82-83 165
3 rd Place \$150	Jerry Hills	87-79 166
4 th Place \$100	Phil Blatner	88-78 166
	((C) FIL. 1.	
1st DI	"C" Flight	07.70 166
1 st Place \$250	Jeff Kurkjian	87-79 166
2 nd Place \$200	Grant Rinehart	82-90 172
3 rd Place \$150	Rory Chism	86-88 174
4 th Place \$100	Larry Kupferer	88-89 177
	"D" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Bill Prince	89-91 180
2 nd Place \$200	Jeff Phillips	93-87 180
3 rd Place \$150	Ed Franck	95-95 190
4 th Place \$100	Tony Combs	96-96 192

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT

ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS

ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS